JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: August 22, 201'2 

Re: JP Morgan 
Account.

Please wire Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Dollars & 00/100 
($14,837.00) from the above account to: 

Bank name: JP Morgan 

ABA #: 

Account name: Antoine Verglas, Inc. 

Account #: 

Reference: Invoice # 2151